All Finishers - Heat 1
10/18/2008 19:08:42 2008 Falcon

Rundate:

10/179
11/179
12/179
13/179
14/179
15/179
16/179
17/179
18/179
19/179
20/179
21/179
22/179
23/179
24/179
25/179
26/179
27/179
28/179
29/179
30/179
31/179
32/179
33/179
34/179
35/179
36/179
37/179
38/179
39/179
40/179
41/179
42/179
43/179
44/179
45/179

& Bruin 5 km

Zachary Williams

Dennis Dwight Billings

Jack O'Donnell Jr
Paul Flugrad
Jacob Kingett
Rober Ramsey
Brent Dorsey
Patrick Palermore
Billy Miller
Susie Dorsey

Sean Michael Patton
Dane O'Brien
Suzanne Meyer
Alex Carney
Brandon Clegg
Connor Longi
James Brundage
Alexander Adler
Alexander Burke
Don Dereberry
Heidi E Greene
Austin Barlow
Tyler Runge
Kristine Dunne
Jon Dunne

Trey Ogden

Trevor Smith

Ryan Patton

Jamie Zamora
James Mirabile
Sonny Swetz

Joe Birkhead
Alan Adler

Braden Mills

Ben Nelson
Antonio Gerena
Jamie M. Newton
Bib #750

Rachel Alachnowicz
David Ehrlich
Eric Von Brent Jr
Noah Barnes

Shane Perry
Michael Schmelzinger
Tyler Clegg
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Manassas
Woodbridge
Manassas
Dumfries
Manassas
Manassas
Dumfries
Manassas
Manassas
Dumfries
Manassas
Manassas
Woodbridge
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Dumfries
Dumfries
Manassas
Manassas
Springfield
Dumfries
Manassas
Quantico
Quantico
Manassas
Manassas
Dumfries
Woodbridge
Bristow
Manassas
Bristow
Dumfries
Manassas
Manassas
Dumfries
Fredericksburg

Manassas
Manassas
Dumfries
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

10/18/2008

Time
min/mile Ag

00:17:33
00:18:32
00:19:24
00:19:31
00:19:31
00:19:33
00:20:46
00:21:02
00:21:18
00:21:41
00:21:55
00:22:01
00:22:01
00:22:23
00:22:34
00:22:39
00:22:40
00:22:44
00:22:50
00:22:50
00:23:14
00:23:16
00:23:18
00:23:18
00:23:18
00:23:21
00:23:22
00:23:26
00:23:42
00:23:49
00:23:53
00:24:02
00:24:07
00:24:26
00:24:28
00:24:32
00:24:40
00:24:46
00:24:50
00:24:57
00:25:00
00:25:03
00:25:04
00:25:06
00:25:09
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:39
:58
:15
17
17
:18
:41
:46
:51
:59
:03
:05
:05
12
:16
17
:18
:19
:21
:21
:29
:29
:30
:30
:30
:31
:31
:33
: 38
:40
:41
:44
:46
:52
:53
:54
:56
:58
:00
:02
:03
: 04
:04
:05
:06

18
39
42
37
15
41
32
11
33
32

29
41
13
10
10
45
15
10
45
41
13
11
27
37

10

37
34
11
31
48

28

34
33
16
10
15
13

M-Over 1/1

M3948 1/25
M3948 2/25
M2938 1/15
BHigh 1/4

M3948 3/25
M2938 2/15
BMid 1/10
M2938 3/15
F-Over 1/1

BMid 2/10
M2938 4/15
F3948 1/19
GMid 1/6

B3-5 1/26
B3-5 2/26
M3948 4/25
BHigh 2/4

B3-5 3/26
M3948 5/25
F3948 2/19
BMid 3/10
BMid 4/10
F1928 1/8

M2938 5/15
B3-5 4/26
B3-5 5/26
B3-5 6/26
M2938 6/15
M2938 7/15
B3-5 7/26
M2938 8/15
M3948 6/25
B3-5 8/26
B3-5 9/26
B3-5 10/26
M1928 1/2

F2938 1/22
M2938 9/15
BHigh 3/4
M-Other 1/7
BHigh 4/4
BMid 5/10
B3-5 11/26



46/179
47/179
48/179
49/179
50/179
51/179
52/179
53/179
54/179
55/179
56/179
57/179
58/179
59/179
60/179
61/179
62/179
63/179
64/179
65/179
66/179
67/179
68/179
69/179
70/179
71/179
72/179
73/179
74/179
75/179
76/179
77/179
78/179
79/179
80/179
81/179
82/179
83/179
84/179
85/179
86/179
87/179
88/179
89/179
90/179
91/179
92/179
93/179
94/179
95/179
96/179
97/179

Andrew Gaiser
Renee O'Donnel
Jim Longi

Greg Barlow
Nicholas Ferony
Alan Hupp

Sheila Hawkins
Mike Draughon
Jahnna Bythewood
Page Green

Kim Putiyon

J David Alachnowicz
Jonathan Standbrook
Sam Dutrow
Brendan Leong
Spencer Longi
Laura Barnes
David Luckenbaugh
Doug Carney
Russell Rudd
Carley Swetz
Robert Swetz
Ryan Tracy
Tristan Troyer
Scott Minning
Bernadette Goodwin
Marshall Kofler
John Yang

Robert Tracy
Rachel Diller
Marin Bomar
Jeffery Carter
Mack Mulhall
Lindsey Johnson
Thomas Vivirito
Matt Chamberlain
Paul Chamberlain
Karen Greene
Carole Tristani
Kelly Carney
Taylor Cross
Cynthia Raab
Fabrizio Alberdi
Ana Alberdi

Ike Alberts

Eric Von Brent
Linda Blevins
Lynn Clegg
Arcelie Miller
Debbie Gaiser
Nicholas Burke
Mark McCracken
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39/98

7/78
40/98
41/98
42/98
43/98

8/78
44/98

9/78
10/78
11/78
45/98
46/98
47/98
48/98
12/78
13/78
49/98
50/98
51/98
14/78
52/98
53/98
54/98
55/98
15/78
56/98
57/98
58/98
16/78
17/78
59/98
60/98
18/78
61/98
62/98
63/98
19/78
20/78
21/78
22/78
23/78
64/98
24/78
65/98
66/98
25/78
26/78
27/78
28/78
67/98
68/98

Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Dumfries
Bowie
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Dumfries
Manassas
Manassas
Woodbridge
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Woodbridge
Arlington
Dumfries
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Bristow
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Dumfries
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Manassas
Dumfries
Triangle
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas

VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:

11
12
22
24
25
25
35
44
45
56
56
00
07
12
13
17
21
24
26
33
34
35
42
44
44
46
46
51
59
02
02
09
13
19
21
28
28
28
35
41
58
58
05
06
18
19
38
38
56
06
24
27
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:06
:07
:10
11
11
11
:14
17
17
:21
21
122
:24
126
:26
128
:29
:30
:30
:33
:33
:33
:36
:36
:36
:37
:37
:39
:41
:42
:42
:44
:46
:48
:48
:50
:50
:50
:53
:55
:00
:00
:02
:03
:07
:07
:13
:13
:19
122
128
:29

13
39
41
47

39
36
53
38
40
39
36
11
64
10

11
44
47
10
12
42
10
10
36
33
38
15
47
38
11
39

10
12
11
42
43
37
47
10
28
10
27
40
42
41
38
32
49
12
20

BMid 6/10
F3948 3/19
M3948 7/25
M3948 8/25
B3-5 12/26
M3948 9/25
F2938 2/22
M4958 1/1

F2938 3/22
F3948 4/19
F3948 5/19
M2938 10/15
B3-5 13/26
M59+ 1/1

B3-5 14/26
GK-2 1/2

GMid 2/6

M3948 10/25
M3948 11/25
B3-5 15/26
GMid 3/6

M3948 12/25
B3-5 16/26
B3-5 17/26
M2938 11/15
F2938 4/22
M2938 12/15
M-Other 2/7

M3948 13/25
F2938 5/22
G3-5 1/16
BK-2 1/6

BK-2 2/6

GMid 4/6

BMid 7/10
BMid 8/10
M3948 14/25
F3948 6/19
F2938 6/22
F3948 7/19
G3-5 2/16
F1928 2/8

B3-5 18/26
F1928 3/8

M3948 15/25
M3948 16/25
F3948 8/19
F2938 7/22
F2938 8/22
F4958 1/3

BMid 9/10
M1928 2/2



98/179

99/179
100/179
101/179
102/179
103/179
104/179
105/179
106/179
107/179
108/179
109/179
110/179
111/179
112/179
113/179
114/179
115/179
116/179
117/179
118/179
119/179
120/179
121/179
122/179
123/179
124/179
125/179
126/179
127/179
128/179
129/179
130/179
131/179
132/179
133/179
134/179
135/179
136/179
137/179
138/179
139/179
140/179
141/179
142/179
143/179
144/179
145/179
146/179
147/179
148/179
149/179

Valerie Christensen
Abby Allen

Karen Watts
Michael Nelson
Robert Cross
Robin Collins
Margie Ancheta
Michael Earl

Mary Longi
Michaela Curley
Alexander Brundage
Suzanne Carter
Dana Sigalos
Rachael Bridges
Michael Bridges
Alex Putman
Andrea Cumbie
Claire O'Laughlin
Jenn Hearn

Sharon Hupp
Elaine McClincey
John Savelsberg
Caroline Brundage
Suzanne Rapcavage
christine taylor
Dan Allen

Rhonda Lehrer
Mason Greene
Christine Mahaney
Samuel Mahaney
Kristy Joiner
Eileen Curley
Lexi Christie
Bernardo Munoz
Brandon Rushing
Melissa Rushing
Stephen Andrews
Natalie Andrews
kelly chamblee
Barbara Haskett
Jack Henshaw
Courtney Homan
Scott Johnson
Dennis Savonarola
James Haskett
Zachary Washington
Oliver Washington
Andrew Blevins
Natalie Barr
Halle Curley
Mark Henshaw

Sam Henshaw
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29/78
30/78
31/78
69/98
70/98
32/78
33/78
71/98
34/78
35/78
72/98
36/78
37/78
38/78
73/98
74/98
39/78
40/78
41/78
42/78
43/78
75/98
44/78
45/78
46/78
76/98
47/78
77/98
48/78
78/98
49/78
50/78
51/78
79/98
80/98
52/78
81/98
53/78
54/78
55/78
82/98
56/78
83/98
84/98
85/98
86/98
87/98
88/98
57/78
58/78
89/98
90/98

Dumfries
Manassas
Woodbridge
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Dumfries
Manassas
Manassas
Dumfries
Manassas
Dumfries
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Woodbridge
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Springfield
Dumfries
Woodbridge
NOKESVILLE
Manassas
Manassas
Dumfries
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Dumfries
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas

Upper Grandview

Manassas
Manassas
Dumfries
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Triangle
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
NY
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:

33
39
44
47
50
51
52
40
44
00
06
09
17
19
21
33
34
34
35
35
36
37
39
44
46
52
53
19
25
25
25
49
53
08
20
20
20
21
24
43
38
58
01
04
04
10
11
20
31
32
37
38
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:31
:33
: 34
:35
:36
:36
:37
:52
:54
:59
:01
:02
:04
:05
:05
:09
:10
:10
:10
:10
:10
11
11
:13
:13
:15
:16
124
:26
126
:26
: 34
:35
:40
144
:44
144
:44
:45
:51
:09
:15
:16
17
17
:19
:19
122
126
:26
128
:28

32
12
34
40
39
40
46

40
11
10
43
50
10

35
23
35
40
39
31
41
42
45
41
51
10
43
46
25
10

31
31
48

33
10

27
41
18
10

41
11
19

42
10

F2938 9/22
GMid 5/6

F2938 10/22
M3948 17/25
M3948 18/25

F3948 9/19

F3948 10/19
BK-2 3/6
F3948 11/19

GMid 6/6
B3-5 19/26
F3948 12/19
F4958 2/3
G3-5 3/16
M-Other 3/7
B3-5 20/26

F2938 11/22
F1928 4/8

F2938 12/22
F3948 13/19
F3948 14/19
M2938 13/15
F3948 15/19
F3948 16/19
F3948 17/19
M3948 19/25
F4958 3/3

B3-5 21/26

F3948 18/19
M3948 20/25
F1928 5/8

G3-5 4/16
G3-5 5/16
B3-5 22/26
M2938 14/15
F2938 13/22
M3948 21/25
G3-5 6/16
F2938 14/22
G3-5 7/16
BK-2 4/6

F1928 6/8

M3948 22/25

M-Other 4/7

B3-5 23/26
B3-5 24/26
M3948 23/25
B3-5 25/26

F1928 7/8
G3-5 8/16
M3948 24/25

B3-5 26/26



150/179
151/179
152/179
153/179
154/179
155/179
156/179
157/179
158/179
159/179
160/179
161/179
162/179
163/179
164/179
165/179
166/179
167/179
168/179
169/179
170/179
171/179
172/179
173/179
174/179
175/179
176/179
177/179
178/179
179/179

Jessica Homan
Jordan Tillman
Zoya Kirchner
Michael Porter
Julianne Porter
Bib #708

Greta Moyar
Kelli Moyar
Shikila Gundy
Debbie Krogh
Eduardo Rodriguez
Angela Rivera
Sarah Perry

Bib #150

Kate Muehlendorf
Josh Muehlendorf
Judith Redmon
Connor Redmon
John Munoz

Corey Anderson
Lisa Anderson
Zanobia Prather
Marilyn Kelly
Trinty Diaz
Janet Diaz

Marie Matters
Rebekah Whittaker
Rachel Dominguez
Megan Rivera
Steve Whittaker
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59/78
91/98
60/78
92/98
61/78
2/3
62/78
63/78
64/78
65/78
93/98
66/78
67/78
3/3
68/78
94/98
69/78
95/98
96/98
97/98
70/78
71/78
72/78
73/78
74/78
75/78
76/78
77/78
78/78
98/98

Dumfries
Manassas
Manassas
Woodbridge
Woodbridge

Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Manassas

Manassas

Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge

Manassas
Manassas
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Dumfries
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Dumfries
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Dumfries
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Manassas

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41 :
41 :
41 :
41 :
41 :
42
42
44 :
45:
45:
45:
48:

40
46
47
17
17
41
57
57
17
26
54
54
48
50
43
43
55
55
17
35
35
36
45
47
47
04
37
41
54
44

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:

29
31
31
41
41
48
54
54
00
03
12
12
49
49
06
06
10
10
17
23
23
23
26
46
46
11
41
42
46
41

F1928 8/8
M-Other 5/7
G3-5 9/16
M3948 25/25
G3-5 10/16

G3-5 11/16
F2938 15/22
F2938 16/22
F2938 17/22
BK-2 5/6
F2938 18/22
G3-5 12/16

GK-2 2/2
M2938 15/15
F3948 19/19
BMid 10/10
M-Other 6/7
BK-2 6/6
F2938 19/22
F2938 20/22
F59+ 1/1
G3-5 13/16
F2938 21/22
F2938 22/22
G3-5 14/16
G3-5 15/16
G3-5 16/16
M-Other 7/7



